Date of opening the portal for filling up Review e-Form : 01-07-2025 at 10 a.m  

2. Last date for filling up the form: 07-07-2025 at 11.59 p.m.  

3. Student(s) have to login to the TCSiON Self-service portal by using their user id and password. 

4. The Requisite fee of Rs 125/- (One Hundred Twenty-Five only) per course (paper) is to be paid online 

for UG Courses including Diploma and B.Tech.  

5.  The Requisite fee of Rs 225/- (Two Hundred Twenty-Five only) per course (paper) is to be paid online for 

Professional (BBA/BCA/BHM/BBA Hospital Mgt etc.) Courses. 

6. Requisite fee of Rs 275/- (Two Hundred Seventy-Five only) per course (paper) is to be paid online for Law 

Courses.   

7. There shall be no Post-publication Review of Continuous Assessment, Practical Papers, Viva and Project 

Work/Field Work, if any.  

8. Under no circumstances fees for Post-publication Review, once paid, be refunded.